DC/DC Power Module-10WWide Voltage
WWW.LYZTEC.COM Zhuhai LZTEC Technology Co., LTD 1st
Selection Table
Product Model
Input Voltage
(VDC)
Output
Full-Load
Efficiency %
（Min,Typ）
Maximum
Capacitive Load
（µF）Nominal(Range)
Output Voltage
(VDC)
Maximum
Current
(mA)Max./Min
LRD10-24S03
24
(9-36)
3.3 2000/0 81/83 2200
LRD10-24S05 5 2000/0 80/87 2200
LRD10-24S09 9 1111/0 82/88 680
LRD10-24S12 12 833/0 83/87 470
LRD10-24S15 15 667/0 83/86 330
LRD10-24S24 24 417/0 83/86 220
LRD10-24D05 ±5 ±1000/0 78/80 470
LRD10-24D09 ±9 ±555/0 81/83 220
LRD10-24D12 ±12 ±417/0 81/83 120
LRD10-24D15 ±15 ±334/0 81/83 100
LRD10-24D24 ±24 ±209/0 80/82 68
LRD10-48S03
48
(18-75)
3.3 2000/0 81/83 2200
LRD10-48S05 5 2000/0 80/82 2200
LRD10-48S09 9 1111/0 82/84 680
LRD10-48S12 12 833/0 83/85 470
LRD10-48S15 15 667/0 83/86 330
LRD10-48S24 24 417/0 83/86 220
LRD10-48D05 ±5 ±1000/0 78/80 470
LRD10-48D09 ±9 ±556/0 81/83 220
LRD10-48D12 ±12 ±417/0 81/83 120
LRD10-48D15 ±15 ±334/0 81/83 100
LRD10-48D24 ±24 ±209/0 80/82 68
● Operating temperature range: -40℃ to +85℃
● Isolation Voltage: 1500VDC
● Maximum Efficiency: up to 86%
● Continuous Short-Circuit Protection